Total

Big Boys Do Cry 59

Turn

Onto

GoFer

0.0
0.5
0.6
3.1
3.9
6.7
7.7
10.0

10.9
12.1
13.2
13.9
155

16.9
18.0
20.0
21.2
21.7
21.7
21.7
22.5
23.2
24.3
25.3
30.7

32.6
35.1

40.7
40.9
42.6
42.6
42.7
44.0
44.7

46.1
48.4
49.4
50.7
51.6

53.7
55.6
55.7
58.5
58.9
59.4

Right

Rightat T

Left

Right

Straight across NC 42
Right

Left

Straight across NC 39

Right at blinker

Left

Bear Right

Right

Straight across US301
& RR tracks

Leftat T

Right

Left

Right

Leftat T

Right into Rest Stop
Left out of Rest Stop
Left

Leftat T

Right - not across 1-95
Right

Straight across NC 581

Right
Straight across NC 581

Right

Bear Left

Right into Rest Stop
Left out of Rest Stop
Right

Right

Straight across RR
tracks & US301
Leftat T

Bear Left

Right

Left at blinker
Straight across NC 39

Straight across NC 96
Bear Right

Rightat T

Straight across NC 42
Left

Left

Flowers Parkway

(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003
Jordan Narron Rd 1735
Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720
(traffic)

(traffic-single file) NC 96

Little Divine Rd 1938

(traffic) Little Divine Rd becomes
Brown’s Pond Rd

Rhondale Rd 2131

Old Beulah Rd 1934

stay on Old Beulah Rd

Davis Homestead Rd 2137
(traffic) Davis Homestead Rd
becomes Pittman Rd

Lizzie Mill Rd 1001
Hinnant-Edgerton Rd 1001
River Run Rd 2336

Lowell Mill Rd 2335

Bagley Rd 2339

Big Boys Truck Stop

Bagley Rd 2339

Richardson Bass Rd 2414
Princeton Kenly Rd 2342

to stay on Princeton Kenly Rd
Piney Grove Church Rd 2385
(traffic) Piney Grove Church Rd is
now Memorial Church Rd 1342
Union Grove Church Rd 1341
(traffic) Union Grove Church Rd is
now Hinnant-Edgerton Rd 1001
Princeton Kenly Rd 2342
Bagley Rd 2339

Big Boys Truck Stop

Bagley Rd 2339

Lowell Mill Rd 2335

Bizzel Grove Church Rd 2121
(traffic) Bizzel Grove Church Rd
becomes Oak Grove Inn Rd
Old Beulah Rd 1934

stay on Old Beulah Rd
Rhondale Rd 2131

Brown’s Pond Rd 1938

(traffic) Browns Pond Rd
becomes Little Divine Rd
(traffic)

Buffalo Rd 1003

(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003
(traffic)

Flowers Parkway

Pineville Club

0.5
0.1
2.5
0.8
2.8
1.0
2.3
0.9

1.2
1.1
0.7
1.6
1.4

1.1
2.0
1.2
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.7
1.1
1.0
5.4
1.9

2.5
5.6

0.2
1.7
0.0
0.1
1.3
0.7
1.4

2.3
1.0
1.3
0.9
2.1

1.9
0.1
2.8
0.4
0.5

Done!




