Big Boys Do Cry 59

Big Boys Do Cry 59			
Total	Turn	Onto	GoFer
0.0	Right	Flowers Parkway	0.5
0.5	Right at T	(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003	0.1
0.6	Left	Jordan Narron Rd 1735	2.5
3.1	Right	Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720	0.8
3.9	Straight across NC 42	(traffic)	2.8
6.7	Right	(traffic-single file) NC 96	1.0
7.7	Left	Little Divine Rd 1938	2.3
10.0	Straight across NC 39	(traffic) Little Divine Rd becomes Brown's Pond Rd	0.9
10.9	Right at blinker	Rhondale Rd 2131	1.2
12.1	Left	Old Beulah Rd 1934	1.1
13.2	Bear Right	stay on Old Beulah Rd	0.7
13.9	Right	Davis Homestead Rd 2137	1.6
15.5	Straight across US301	(traffic) Davis Homestead Rd	1.4
13.3	& RR tracks	becomes Pittman Rd	1
16.9	Left at T	Lizzie Mill Rd 1001	1.1
18.0	Right	Hinnant-Edgerton Rd 1001	2.0
20.0	Left	River Run Rd 2336	1.2
21.2	Right	Lowell Mill Rd 2335	0.5
21.7	Left at T	Bagley Rd 2339	0.0
21.7		•	0.0
	Right into Rest Stop	Big Boys Truck Stop	
21.7	Left out of Rest Stop	Bagley Rd 2339	0.8
22.5	Left	Richardson Bass Rd 2414	0.7
23.2	Left at T	Princeton Kenly Rd 2342	1.1
24.3	Right - not across I-95	to stay on Princeton Kenly Rd	1.0
25.3	Right	Piney Grove Church Rd 2385	5.4
30.7	Straight across NC 581	(traffic) Piney Grove Church Rd is now Memorial Church Rd 1342	1.9
32.6	Right	Union Grove Church Rd 1341	2.5
35.1	Straight across NC 581	(traffic) Union Grove Church Rd is now Hinnant-Edgerton Rd 1001	5.6
40.7	Right	Princeton Kenly Rd 2342	0.2
40.9	Bear Left	Bagley Rd 2339	1.7
42.6	Right into Rest Stop	Big Boys Truck Stop	0.0
42.6	Left out of Rest Stop	Bagley Rd 2339	0.1
42.7	Right	Lowell Mill Rd 2335	1.3
44.0	Right	Bizzel Grove Church Rd 2121	0.7
44.7	Straight across RR tracks & US301	(traffic) Bizzel Grove Church Rd becomes Oak Grove Inn Rd	1.4
46.1	Left at T	Old Beulah Rd 1934	2.3
48.4	Bear Left	stay on Old Beulah Rd	1.0
49.4	Right	Rhondale Rd 2131	1.3
50.7	Left at blinker	Brown's Pond Rd 1938	0.9
51.6	Straight across NC 39	(traffic) Browns Pond Rd	2.1
	-	becomes Little Divine Rd	
53.7	Straight across NC 96	(traffic)	1.9
55.6	Bear Right	Buffalo Rd 1003	0.1
55.7	Right at T	(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003	2.8
58.5	Straight across NC 42	(traffic)	0.4
58.9	Left	Flowers Parkway	0.5
59.4	Left	Pineville Club	Done!